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Ref. No: Mes l6o 

S.No. Name 
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2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Mr. Suresh Goyal 
Mr. Naveen Bansal 

Ms. Sushma Chopra 

Mr. Raj Kumar 

Mr. Jas Ram Singh 

Mr. Dipanshu Chugh 

Mrs. Gagandeep kaur 

Mrs. Rajni Verma 

Mr. Sunil Kumar 

Mr Kuldeep Singh 

Mr. Shallu Garg 

Mr. Sonu 

School Management Committee 
Desg. 
President 

Secretary 

Principal 
Member Secretary 

-mmended by CBSE) 

-mmended by CBSE) 

Educationist 

Occupation 

Educationist 

Business 

Business 

Block Educosn Diicer 
Asiaidh Karrhal) 

Principal 

Member (To be reco Principal KV Karnal 

Teacher 

Business 

Teacher Reprentative Teacher 

Teacher Reprentative Teacher 

Parent's Reprentative Pvt. Job 

Parent's Reprentative House Wife 

Parent's Reprentative Business 

Address 

-

Assandh 

Assandh 

Karmal 

Date: 

Member (To be reco Principal JNV Sagga (Karnal) 01745-262261 

Karnal 

Assandh 

Assandh 

Chochra 

Ardana 

PROAK DARNESs TO LKHT 

Assandh 

Assandh 

Phone No. 

8295962014 

9034792014 

7015153029 

0184-2294940 

9996148585 

9991345169 

9053656967 

9813638982 

9996892069 

9255408200 

9034153334 
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