



Jind Road, Assandh, Distt. Karnal (Haryana)-132039
Affiliated to CBSE,Affi. No. 531781, School Code No. 41759, Phone No. 01749-298004, 9518255158
Web Site: www.mpsassandh.com, E-mail: info@mpsassandh.com, mps9016@gmail.com

Ref. No : MPS /1600

Date: 03/09/2024

## **School Management Committee**

S.No.	Name	Desg.	Occupation	Address	Phone No.
1.	Mr. Suresh Goyal	President	Business	Assandh	8295962014
2.	Mr. Naveen Bansal	Secretary	Business	Assandh	9034792014
3.	Ms. Sushma Chopra	Principal	Principal	Karnal	7015153029
	1	Member Secretary			
4.	Mr. Raj Kumar	Member (To be reco	Principal KV	Karnal	0184-2294940
		-mmended by CBSE)			
5.	Mr. Jas Ram Singh	Member (To be reco	Principal JNV	Sagga (Karnal)	01745-262261
		-mmended by CBSE)			
6.	Mr. Dipanshu Chugh	Educationist	Teacher	Karnal	9996148585
7.	Mrs. Gagandeep kaur	Educationist	Business	Assandh	9991345169
8.	Mrs. Rajni Verma	Teacher Reprentative	Teacher	Assandh	9053656967
9.	Mr. Sunil Kumar	Teacher Reprentative	Teacher	Chochra	9813638982
10.	Mr Kuldeep Singh	Parent's Reprentative	Pvt. Job	Ardana	9996892069
11.	Mr. Shallu Garg	Parent's Reprentative	House Wife	Assandh	9255408200
12.	Mr. Sonu	Parent's Reprentative	Business	Assandh	9034153334

1 -14 1

Block Education Officer
Assandh (Karnal)

13